
Top 3 Results

ITPMAN Combined Swim + Run
Women Time Men Time

1 Schaal-Codd Renee 0:54:14 1 Carrea Nicholas 0:52:58
2 Goodrick Hannah 0:55:37 2 Mitchell Keith 0:53:34
3 Devitt Erin 0:59:23 3 Kaiser Uwe 0:54:02

ITPMAN Run Only
Women Time Men Time

1 Schaal-Codd Renee 0:38:31 1 Carrea Nicholas 0:36:32
2 Oppenheim Carolyn 0:40:34 2 Mitchell Keith 0:37:34
3 Goodrick Hannah 0:42:37 3 Reilly David 0:37:53

ITPMAN Swim Only
Women Time Men Time

1 Goodrick Hannah 0:13:00 1 Kaiser Uwe 0:14:26
2 Devitt Erin 0:14:44 2 Mitchell Keith 0:16:00
3 Leppla Lauren 0:15:40 3 Carrea Nicholas 0:16:26

ITPKIDS Splash & Dash
Girls Time Boys Time

1 Otton Eleanor 0:07:50 1 McMaster Peter 0:06:42
2 Otton Natasha 0:07:54 2 Codd Bart 0:07:11
3 Cumello Ava 0:08:09 3 Frank Oliver 0:07:17

2011 Race Results



Results = Combined Swim + Run
Race # Last First Age Sex Event Time

16 Carrea Nicholas 37 M Swim & Run 0:52:58
5 Mitchell Keith 45 M Swim & Run 0:53:34

12 Kaiser Uwe 39 M Swim & Run 0:54:02
21 Schaal-Codd Renee 42 F Swim & Run 0:54:14
11 Goodrick Hannah 15 F Swim & Run 0:55:37
6 Brown Martin 55 M Swim & Run 0:58:09
7 Devitt Erin 22 F Swim & Run 0:59:23
1 Leppla Lauren 20 F Swim & Run 1:00:29
2 Oppenheim Carolyn 42 F Swim & Run 1:00:30

17 Sales Susan 48 F Swim & Run 1:00:41
19 Ford Garry 47 M Swim & Run 1:00:48
10 Otton Charles 44 M Swim & Run 1:03:18

8 Gombos Erin 22 F Swim & Run 1:05:42
4 Corbo Colin 33 M Swim & Run 1:08:39
3 Gaenzler Faith 31 F Swim & Run 1:18:21

Goldstein Madeleine 23 F Swim & Run
Stachon Caitlin 23 F Swim & Run
Soria Erik 30 M Swim & Run

Results = Run Only
Race # Last First Age Sex Event Time

16 Carrea Nicholas 37 M Swim & Run 0:36:32
5 Mitchell Keith 45 M Swim & Run 0:37:34

25 Reilly David 45 M Run 0:37:53
6 Brown Martin 55 M Swim & Run 0:38:18

21 Schaal-Codd Renee 42 F Swim & Run 0:38:31
12 Kaiser Uwe 39 M Swim & Run 0:39:36
19 Ford Garry 47 M Swim & Run 0:39:47

2 Oppenheim Carolyn 42 F Swim & Run 0:40:34
11 Goodrick Hannah 15 F Swim & Run 0:42:37
17 Sales Susan 48 F Swim & Run 0:43:58
24 Ebrahimi Daniel 37 M Run 0:44:23

7 Devitt Erin 22 F Swim & Run 0:44:39
9 Brown Patricia 54 F Run 0:44:46
1 Leppla Lauren 20 F Swim & Run 0:44:49

10 Otton Charles 44 M Swim & Run 0:45:31
8 Gombos Erin 22 F Swim & Run 0:46:09

27 Klingman Margot 45 F Run 0:47:44
4 Corbo Colin 33 M Swim & Run 0:49:15

26 Reilly Shauna 37 F Run 0:57:32
3 Gaenzler Faith 31 F Swim & Run 0:59:43

Goldstein Madeleine 23 F Swim & Run
Stachon Caitlin 23 F Swim & Run
Soria Erik 30 M Swim & Run

2011 ITPMAN Swim.Run for ITP Individual Race Results



Results = Swim Only
Race # Last First Age Sex Event Time

11 Goodrick Hannah 15 F Swim & Run 0:13:00
12 Kaiser Uwe 39 M Swim & Run 0:14:26

7 Devitt Erin 22 F Swim & Run 0:14:44
1 Leppla Lauren 20 F Swim & Run 0:15:40

21 Schaal-Codd Renee 42 F Swim & Run 0:15:43
5 Mitchell Keith 45 M Swim & Run 0:16:00

16 Carrea Nicholas 37 M Swim & Run 0:16:26
17 Sales Susan 48 F Swim & Run 0:16:43
10 Otton Charles 44 M Swim & Run 0:17:47

3 Gaenzler Faith 31 F Swim & Run 0:18:38
4 Corbo Colin 33 M Swim & Run 0:19:24
8 Gombos Erin 22 F Swim & Run 0:19:33
6 Brown Martin 55 M Swim & Run 0:19:51
2 Oppenheim Carolyn 42 F Swim & Run 0:19:56

19 Ford Garry 47 M Swim & Run 0:21:01
Goldstein Madeleine 23 F Swim & Run
Stachon Caitlin 23 F Swim & Run
Soria Erik 30 M Swim & Run

20 Weicker Gray 50 M Swim

Results = Kids Splash & Dash
Race # Last First Age Sex Event Time

34 McMaster Peter 10 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:06:42
22 Codd Bart 9 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:07:11
35 Frank Oliver 8 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:07:17
13 Kaiser Ben 9 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:07:32
32 Otton Eleanor 12 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:07:50
33 Otton Natasha 13 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:07:54
38 Cumello Ava 7 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:08:09
37 Cumello Lilly 9 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:08:14
36 McMaster Brendan 8 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:08:36
28 Gallois Andrew 9 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:08:47
15 Kaiser Viktoria 6 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:08:59
29 Markfield Julia 12 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:04
41 Goodrick Grant 8 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:11
30 Otton Alfred 10 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:16
31 Otton Douglas 6 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:29
14 Kaiser Charolette 7 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:35
40 Heissan Amelia 7 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:09:52
23 Codd Lily 7 F Kids Splash & Dash 0:10:02
18 Pachuta Michael 11 M Kids Splash & Dash 0:10:06
39 Heissan Emmett 6 M Kids Splash & Dash

2011 ITPKIDS Splash & Dash Race Results


